Monroe Township

Temporary Promotional Banner

Zoning Clearance Form

Name:	Title:
Address:	Phone:
Signature:	Date:
fabricated by a design professional, will have weather materials, and will be maintained agree to remove the temporary banner(s) required by the Monroe Township Zoning	porary banner(s) has been professionally designed and ave professional appearance, will be constructed of durable alld in good condition throughout the display period. I further within the specified time frame from its installation as Resolution. I understand that displaying the banner(s) beyond Zoning Code violation and that I could be subject to follow up specified/approved on this document).
<u>P</u>	roject Information
Project Address:	
Project/Business Name:	
Property Owner's Name:	
Property Owner/Agent Signature:	Phone:
Timeframe for banner(s) to be displayed:	
<u>Description</u>	
Type of Banner(s):	Purpose:
Height:	Width:
Verbiage:	
Location:	
If possible, attach a photograph oSubmit the completed Zoning Cle	of the banner(s). arance Application Form in person to the Monroe Township

• Your application must be approved prior to the display of the temporary banner(s).

Zoning Inspector.

Page 2 of 2

(For Township Use Only)
Upon the basis of this application, the statement in which you have made is a part hereof, the proposed usage is found to be (in accordance/not in accordance) with the Monroe Township Zoning Resolution and is hereby approved/rejected for the district.

Zoning Inspector Signature: ______ Date: _____